1 CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 |Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 1989, 2012. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) is a trademark owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Single 8/Differential 4-Channel CMOS Analog
Multiplexers with Active Overvoltage Protection
HI-548/883, HI-549/883
The HI-548/883 and HI-549/883 are analog multiplexers with

• Control Systems
• Telemetry
Ordering Information
PART #
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HI1-0548/883 HI1-548/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CerDIP F16.3
HI4-0548/883 HI4-0548 /883 -55 to 125 20 Ld CLCC J20.A
HI1-0549/883 HI1-549/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CerDIP F16.3
April 9, 2012
FN8256.0
HI-548/883, HI-549/883
2 FN8256.0